COTTON UNIVERSITY
WRITTEN TEST
GRADE 1V (MTS) POST
Date: 27" July, 2024

Time: 2:00 pm — 4:00 pm

SI. VENUE RANGE OF ROLL
No. NUMBERS
FROM TO
1 MCB BUILDING, COTTON UNIVERSITY 240001 241683
2 BKB, COTTON UNIVERSITY 241684 242325
3 NEW ARTS BUILDING and SUDMERSEN 242326 242709
HALL, COTTON UNIVERSITY
4 CHEMISTRY DEPT., COTTON UNIVERSITY 242710 242821
5 COMPUTER SCIENCE & INFORMATION 242822 242943
TECHNOLOGY DEPT., COTTON UNIVERSITY
6 NEW ACADEMIC BUILDING, COTTON 242944 243072
UNIVERSITY
P dwar

Dr. Hiren Deka 21 7!

Controller Of Examinations (i/c) &
Chairman, MTS Recruitment Committee,
Cotton University.

Controller of Examinations
Cotton University
Panbazar, Guwahati-01, Asson




COTTON UNIVERSITY
SEAT PLAN
WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF GRADE-IV (MTS )

Exam Date : 27-07-2024 ( Saturday ) TIME : 02.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Range of Roll No
SI No Room No | Total Venue
From To
1 240001 240035 005 35
2 240036 240107 010 72 MCB Building
3 240108 240197 013 90 (Ground Floor)
4 240198 240287 014 90 Venue-1
5 240288 240307 101 20
6 240308 240361 107 54
7 240362 240433 110 72
8 240434 240494 113 61 MCB Building
9 240495 240584 114 90 ( First Floor)
10 240585 240620 116 36 Venue-1
11 240621 240710 124 90
12 240711 240755 204 45
13 240756 240779 207 24
14 240780 240851 210 72
15 240852 240923 211 72 MCB Building
16 240924 241013 213 90 (Second Floor)
17 241014 241103 214 920 Venue-1
18 241104 241193 223 90
19 241194 241283 224 90
20 241284 241302 226 19
21 241303 241392 303 90
22 241393 241440 306 48
23 241441 241488 307 48 MCB Building
24 241489 241520 308 32 (Third Floor)
25 241521 241568 309 48 Venue-1
26 241569 241616 310 48
27 241617 241641 313 25
28 241642 241683 314 42
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Controller of Examination (I/c)
Chairman, MTS Recruitment Committee, 2024

Cotton University, Guwahati




COTTON UNIVERSITY
SEAT PLAN
WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF GRADE-IV ( MTS)

Exam Date : 27-07-2024 ( Saturday )

TIME : 02.00 PM to 04.00 PM

S1 No Bange of Roll No Room No Total Venue
From To
1 241684 241701 002 18
2 241702 241737 003 36 BKB Building
3 241738 241753 004 16 Ground Floor
4 241754 241788 006 35 Venue-2
5 241789 241803 011 15
6 241804 241825 103 22
7 241826 241843 104 18
8 241844 241881 106 38
9 241882 241907 107 26 BKB Building
10 241908 241943 108 36 1st Floor
11 241944 241963 109 20 Venue-2
12 241964 241999 110 36
13 242000 242029 111 30
14 242030 242063 112 34
15 242064 242099 201 36
16 242100 242135 202 36 BKB Building
17 242136 242171 204 36 2nd Floor
18 242172 242207 205 36 Venue-2
19 242208 242227 303 20
20 242228 242255 304 28 BKB Building
21 242256 242281 305 26 3rd Floor
22 242282 242307 306 26 Venue-2
23 242308 242325 314 18
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Controller of Examination (I/c)

Chairman, MTS Recruitment Committee, 2024

Cotton University, Guwahati




COTTON UNIVERSITY
SEAT PLAN
WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF GRADE-IV (MTS)

Exam Date : 27-07-2024 ( Saturday ) TIME : 02.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Range of Roll No
S1 No Room No Total Venue

From To
1 242326 | 242349 N1 24 L
2 242350 | 242421 N2 72 Building
3 242422 | 242517 N3 96 | Physics Campus
4 242518 | 242589 N4 72 Venue-3
5 242590 | 242709 |Sudmerson| .,

Hall
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Controller of Examination (I/c)
Chairman, MTS Recruitment Committee, 2024

Cotton University, Guwahati



COTTON UNIVERSITY
SEAT PLAN

WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF GRADE-IV ( MTS)

Exam Date : 27-07-2024 ( Saturday )

TIME : 02.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Range of Roll No
Sl No Room No Total Venue
From To
1 242710 242753 001 44 Chemistry Campus
2 242754 242821 002 68 Venue-4
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Controller of Examination (I/c)
Chairman, MTS Recruitment Committee, 2024

Cotton University, Guwahati




COTTON UNIVERSITY
SEAT PLAN
WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF GRADE-IV (MTS )

Exam Date : 27-07-2024 ( Saturday ) TIME : 02.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Range of Roll No
S1 No Room No Total Venue
From To

1 242822 | 242853 | 201 32

2 242854 | 242897 | 206 44 CSC & IT

3 242898 | 242925 | 301 28 Building

4 242926 | 242943 | 305 18 YEMESS
y J\J N
i i }’W

Drﬁ;rma/’{qﬁ 1V

Controller of Examination (I/c)
Chairman, MTS Recruitment Committee, 2024

Cotton University, Guwahati



COTTON UNIVERSITY
SEAT PLAN
WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF GRADE-IV (MTS )

Exam Date : 27-07-2024 ( Saturday ) TIME : 02.00 PM to 04.00 PM
Range of Roll No
SI No Room No Total Venue
From To
1 | 242944 | 242991 101 48 New Academic
2 242992 243039 102 48 Building
3| 243040 | 243072 103 33 enue:6
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Controller of Examination (I/c)
Chairman, MTS Recruitment Committee, 2024

Cotton University, Guwahati




